FEATURES & BENEFITS
	> 10 Copper and Fiber Ports
•	 Eight 10/100/1000Base-T(X) copper ports,
supporting PoE+ on each port
•	 Two 100Base-FX ports with SC/ST connectors
	> �Redundant 22 to 49 VDC Power Inputs
•	 Boosts power to meet PoE+ output requirements
	> IEEE 802.3af/at PoE Output

DIMENSIONS
All specifications are subject to change. Consult the company website for more information.
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NT24K-10FX2-XX-POE 10-Port Gigabit Managed POE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch (8 10/100/1000BaseT, 2 100BaseFX, multimode 2km ports)
NT24K-10FX2-XX-POE-PT 10-Port Gigabit Managed POE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch (8 10/100/1000BaseT, 2 100BaseFX, multimode 2km ports), PTP Enabled
NT24K-10FXE2-XX-YY-POE           10-Port Gigabit Managed POE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch (8 10/100/1000BaseT, 2 100BaseFX, singlemode ports)
NT24K-10FXE2-XX-YY-POE -PT          10-Port Gigabit Managed POE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch (8 10/100/1000BaseT, 2 100BaseFX, singlemode ports), PTP Enabled
NTCD-CFG NT24k Configuration Recovery Device
NTPS-24-20 DIN-Rail Power Supply, 20 Amp @ 24VDC
NTPS-48-10 DIN-Rail Power Supply, 10 Amp @ 48VDC
NT24K-NM-PMK NT24k Non-Modular Panel Mount Kit
NT24K-KIT-PTP NT24k Upgrade License to Enabled IEEE 1588/PTP on Non-PT NT24k Switches
Where XX=ST or SC connector
Where YY=15, 40, or 80
FIBER TRANSCEIVER CHARACTERISTICS
Fiber Mode MM SM SM SM